
Lake Atalanta - June 2019

06/01/2019 - 06/30/2019 Lake Atalanta

Total 22547

Peak Day Mon, 24 Jun, 2019 (1,106)

Minimum Day Sun, 23 Jun, 2019 (122)

Max Day of the Week Tuesday

Hourly Average 31

Daily Average 752

Average Workday Traffic 755

Average Weekend Traffic 745

Weekly Average 5261

Monthly Average 22876

Date Lake Atalanta

Sat, Jun 1, 2019 980

Sun, Jun 2, 2019 820

Mon, Jun 3, 2019 429

Tue, Jun 4, 2019 783

Wed, Jun 5, 2019 759

Thu, Jun 6, 2019 274

Fri, Jun 7, 2019 382

Sat, Jun 8, 2019 983

Sun, Jun 9, 2019 1097

Mon, Jun 10, 2019 1080

Tue, Jun 11, 2019 1088

Wed, Jun 12, 2019 912

Thu, Jun 13, 2019 968

Fri, Jun 14, 2019 678

Sat, Jun 15, 2019 668

Sun, Jun 16, 2019 953

Mon, Jun 17, 2019 740

Tue, Jun 18, 2019 962

Wed, Jun 19, 2019 936

Thu, Jun 20, 2019 787

Fri, Jun 21, 2019 493

Sat, Jun 22, 2019 538

Sun, Jun 23, 2019 122

Mon, Jun 24, 2019 1106

Tue, Jun 25, 2019 816

Wed, Jun 26, 2019 721

Thu, Jun 27, 2019 674

Fri, Jun 28, 2019 511

Sat, Jun 29, 2019 619

Sun, Jun 30, 2019 668


